
Yearly Production Totals
*  x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL 

YEAR
Palm 

Street

Spring 

Creek

TRA 30" 

Meter

Palm St. 

#1

Palm St. 

#2

Estelle & 

Ellis

Spring 

Crk.

Total 

Pumpage

Total 

Palm

Total 

Production

Total 

Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 

(in.)

824,824 190,575 1,015,399 1,990,949 3,006,348 1,068,871 1,332,754 2,401,625 559,437 190,575 3,151,637Totals

2260 522 2782 5455 8237 2928 3651 6580 1533 522 8635
Daily 

Average

6,070 1,702 7,436 8,961 11,536 4,836 5,878 9,366 2,310 1,702 11,523
Max. 

Value

4 0 103 0 6,435 1,719 2,194 4,759 852 0 6,824
Min. 

Value

48.66

.13

5.92

0

FY 2013-

2014

147,936 217,718 365,654 2,592,623 2,958,277 1,190,666 1,059,820 2,250,486 573,687 217,388 3,041,561Totals

405 596 1002 7103 8105 3262 2904 6166 1572 596 8333
Daily 

Average

5,575 1,886 5,775 10,475 11,838 5,262 5,589 9,454 2,190 1,886 12,567
Max. 

Value

0 0 0 3,907 5,936 2,153 1,104 4,331 1,300 0 6,257
Min. 

Value

63.2

.17

5.2

0

FY 2014-

2015

15,441 79,169 94,610 792,718 887,328 359,569 305,628 665,197 187,369 79,169 931,735Totals

126 644 769 6445 7214 2923 2485 5408 1523 644 7575
Daily 

Average

2,743 1,139 3,451 9,029 9,839 4,972 3,749 7,917 1,903 1,139 10,428
Max. 

Value

0 166 311 4,329 5,239 2,009 1,548 3,958 1,332 166 6,008
Min. 

Value

22.96

.19

4.22

0

FY 2015-

2016
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